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Buyars-Sellers-Brolcarj

Free Commitments

Gilbroltor Escrow
Estate Loans

W 1st, 2nd, 3rd Trust Deeds

Refinance or Sell

6% 1st Loans
We have reasonable 6"'* fund* for 
15-20 year 1st loan*. . If you need 
e maximum loan you cannot 'beat 
our commitment* at 4.6% and 
7 .7",.
INTEREST REDUCTION FEA­ 
TURE AVAILABLE WHEN LOAN 
HAS BEEN PARTLY REPAID.

* 3 TO S YEAR 2ND AND 
COLLATERAL LOANS 

ft ft
FHA Loons to 30 yrs. 

Coll Ed Booth at

Gibraltar 
Escrow Co.

FR 5-6833 FA 8 8441
* fcv«., FR 7-2860

 ft

CASH
Avuileble

TODAY
Frlvete Fund* for

^ 1st and 2nd 
  Real Estate Loans

NO DELAY 
No Red Tape

Arreneed in Your Home
14-HOUR LOAN SFRVICI

(Cell Anytime)

Southwest 
^Mortgage Co.

Tflt W Compton Blvd , Garden*

DA 3-5015

Owner Moving 
Must Selll

3 bedrooms, 2 baths, wall 
to wall carpeting, living 
room, dining room and en­ 
try hall. Lovely floor plarj, 
block wall fenced. Patio, 
room for a pool. Near El 
Camino College. This home, 
priced to sell at $19,950  
Hurry and see it today.

Hornet For S«l* Horn** P»r Sal*.

3-Bed room
Newly decorated. Hard­ 
wood floors, fenced yard, 
garag*?. Hurry! Priced at 
only $10,600.

Be the 
Lucky Buyer

 of thi$ 2 and den home 
in,No. Torrance. I % baths, 
fireplace, built-in oven and 
range, unit heat, carpet­ 
ing. Lovely yard with plant­ 
ings exotica. Sliding glass 
doors to patio. Block wall 

'fenced yard. 2-car detach­ 
ed garage.

Salesman Wanted

David Dawes 
Realty, Inc.
15714 S. Crenshaw 

Gardena DA 9-7559

Grand Opening

PREVIEW
Newest Development of

Cedar Rustic Homes
In Torrance

3 Bedrooms   2 Baths

from $16,995
Low as $1200 Down

Plut Cost*

yy WALL TO WALL WOOL CARPKTIN9
 £  COLORED BUILT-IN HANOI AND OVEN
£ FORCED AIR HEATING
tV KITCHEN HOOD AND EXHAUST FAN
 f> SLIDING GLASS DOORS
•b PULLMAN BATHS

W FAMILY ROOM IN SOMC MODELS
it USED BRICK FACING

ftft Plus Many Other Fine

See Furnished Models 
  Now  

208th and Vermont
Sales Office Phone 

FA 8-8921

 700 AND clear car, boat, trailer 
or what have you? For down pay­ 
ment on thii 2 bedroom frame 
home In county. Lot 40x234. 110,950

NEAR LUCKY Market. 3 bedroom 
and large den. Hat carpeting and 
drape*, dlwotal and dishwasher. 
Fenced yard. Only 12500 down.

 )»4500 DOWN, I HOMES on 75x100' 
R 1 lot 2 bedroom and 1 bed­ 
room ttuccot. 2 car garage. »U,»50.

R J CORNER lot clo*e In Torrance. 
Older 3 bedroom frame home needt 
work. Walk to town, but or thop 
ping

Fixer - Upper
4Bedrm. & Den

$995 Down
This exceptionally l«rge| 
home (1700 sq. ft.) is | 
ideally suited for a large j 
family,' includes hardwood , 
floors, stove and refriger-1 

. ator, fireplace and knotty 
pine paneling in den. Situ­ 
ated on a large 65x165' 
R-3 corner lot. Detached 
double garage, plus club 
house and doll house. Va­ 
cant and must be sold by 
June.

READY REALTY 
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-229*4

FRANCES $1000 Dn.
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8-0421

HOMES FOR SALE 
2   N. Redondo

3 bedrooms, hardwood 
floors, l'/2 bath<, built-ins, 
$13,795, $13,995, $495, 
$595 dn., $111 per mo. inc. 
taxes.

Lawndale
3 Bdrms., hardwood floors, 
fenced yard. Full price $13,- 
395, $395 dn., $110 per 
mo. inc. taxes.
DA 5-0773 FR 2-2671i

Foreclqsure
Of court* nof   bvt excellent terrm 
for Income property.

? Homes on 2 Lot? 
Owner It Orevon bound and will 

krnrry Itt Trult Deed with low 
Prt»»wn payment. No ?nrt TO necet- 

t«ry Submit on termt. For more 
call

LARGE I-bedroom' home 
with I-car atached garage 
on 45x120' M-zone lot in

  Wilmington. Newly deco­ 
rated in'.ide and ouKide.

1 Fu'l pric. $9950.

  ROSE.CRAIG
\ Realtor

1747 Prtrific Const Hwy.

DA 6-1311
EVENINGS

Elizabeth Maver -- OA «-743e ' 
Georgia Marlow   FA I-J704

WHY CALL A

Realtor?
When you act through a Torrance-Lomita Realtor, you 
are wisely placing your trust in the hands of a highly- 
qualified broker wjio ii pledged to observe a strict Code 
of Ethics that covers all phases of the transaction. Far 
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
dUpotal, lot* of tile, double on 
rage, fenced yard and many other 
feature*. Vacant, «n mint larrlflre 
for a quirk tale. FAT appointment 
t* toe call.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995
and den wfh towing

room or nursery Large living room
end dining room. Mall tthower, fire
plara, large R 7 fenced yard with
fruit trees. Mo/illy (orated near
Del Amo shopping renter $17,900
FRED M. HANSEN, REALTOR
2272 Torrance Blvd., Torrance

PA 1 59«f or on Sundoy coll
FA WeM.

MANHATTAN PFAI.TY 
FR 40098, Eve«., FR 7 78M 

IM AVE. I RIVIERA VILLAGE

Try $1500 Down
3-Bedrm. and Den 
Gl Resale, 41/2%

P.P. $16,950
Thlt exceptional home l« located 
ea«f of the May Co shopping cen 
tor. It features wall to wall car­ 
peting, custom dr'aPOR, forced air 
heating, t her mo controlled, 1*4 
batht, disposal, utility room, tlld 
Ing glass door* open onto patio, 
water toftener, fenced yard and 
many other feature*. Vacant to 
mutt tacriflce tor   «ulck tale.

fR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

wall I 
and

TORRANCE 

PRESS

HOU&E for tale. 3 bdrmt., 2 both* {
i-i,.,,. i.^ , m rock fireplace. Try i 

,*n. Holly Far* j DA 5-1515

Drive by
18021 Ardoth Ave.
And red <>  for appointment to tee 
Large T bedroom with !  « bath», 
big room*, plenty of rlo«et«, lot* 
of winrlowt Douhle oaraae, fenced, 
the home with rountry ntmo»phere. 
»1»,»iO or make offer Oowner an* 
toil*.

Dokovna Realty 

Ofc 4-6040 OS 6-7032

Multiple Listings
4 bdrm. houte S> family room en 
corner fenced lot-room for another 
unit »20,f50 good finance.

HARRY BOWKER
2M3I S. We*tern Ave.

DA 6-568Q
»3«5 DOWN, 3 bdrm, I', bath, FA 

heat,. built-in range, oven, knotty 
pin* rnhmri . fireplace, B. fenced. 
Cn Owner. JA 7-S371.

$395 DOWN 
2 Bedroom 
P.P. $10,900

This lovely contemporary 
home is just what the doc­ 
tor ordered for patienti 

,who are expectinq their 
first home. Includes hard­ 
wood floors, lots of ti-le, 
large rooms and very 
clean.

READY REALTY 
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294 _

$1950 DOWN
3 Bedrms., 2 Baths

Built-in Range
and Oven

P.P. $18,950
Thl« lovely home l« Inrat^d lint 
touth of 101 hlohwav and lu«t »a»t 
of Cranvhaw Blvd High on a hill 
a f*w blortu from Rolllno HIMt. 
Mom* U Irnmarunt* and taaturM 
double garage, hardwood floort, 
lnt« of tile, large kltrhen, rear 
living room, patln, hlork 
fenced, nkely landicaped, 
many other featnret. for e 
mertt to toe call

FR 6-0477 DA 4 4995

HARD TO BEAT
J bedroom and family room 1* 4 
bath home with detatched double 
garage, patio, and barbeque, ttone 
Planter* Choice 4'j"i loan. 
HURRY FOR fHIS

TRY $17,750 TOTAL

CONLEY 
REALTY

4401 Redondo Beach Blvd.
FP 9-8493

(Acrott from South Bay 
Shopping Centur!

$695 DOWN
No Qualifying

Take ever 4'/j% G.I. loan 
at $73 per month incl'id 
ing taxes and insurance.

VACANT 
Out of Town Credit OK.

13701 Crenshaw Blvd. 
__ OS 9-2533^ __
THY siSM~lbbwN~~ind~t«ke' over 

pretant loan on thin near-new 3 
bedroom »lucco horn* with beautl 
ful hardwood floor* and plattered 
Interior. Thermo heat, large tiled 
kitchen with dltpotal end tervlce 
area. Colored flxturet In bathrm. 
3 Ig. bedroomt with big wardrobe 
rlo*ett. Double garage. Jutt one 
payment of M5 per mo. No loan 
cherte*. Near l?2«th and Danker. 

DA t6772

M750 BUYS IT I Newly decorated 
2 bedroom cottage on 2 lot* in 
Redondo Beach Ideal for retired 
couple. tD BOOTH, REALTOR,

/ FR 568JJ

Homes For Sale 16 Homes For Sale Honvet 7or Sale  4

THERE'S A REASON

ft We Have a Long List of Buyers, Ready to Buy in Your Area 
ft We Spend a Tremendous Amount on Advertising to Get

New Customers 
ft Expert Financing and Intelligent Apprasing to Make

Your Property Saleable

CALL US FOR FREE APPRAISAL

DON K. NflKflJIfllR

DA 3-7545

Realtor 
14715 S. Western Ave., Gardena

Photo Multiple Listing Service
FA 1-3386

A BEAUTY, »-bedr»om Kettler Knolli horn* on Reynosa Drive. Blvd. 
frontage at rtar. You can't find a cleaner home. Priced to tell at 
$1500 down.

) BEDROOM HOME on large, wide tot with built-in Chamber! ttove 
and oven. Intercom radio. A real bargain. $12,500. Will trade.

3 BEDROOM *l*b floor home, well kept. Will take low down er tell for 
le** than til,000.

NIC! LOCATION on 113th St., 1500 block. A good 5-bedroom. Rich toll 
grow* gras* knee high. Oftert Invited on down payment. Should Mil 
for (11,000.

VERY NEAT 5 bedroom home In Lomlta. Hai had the best of care. 
Nice yard with rotes and good avocado trees. New root, new water 
plpet throughout. $10,000 cash or til,000 on time with $1500 down.

J BEDROOM home wWi 40'xllO1 lot, fenced yard, I-car garage. Price It to 
cheap only |U,950.

DUPLEX on Cabrlllo Ave. near Carson. Large tot. Room to build ttore 
building 100' deep. Will take easy terms or cash.

1 DUPLEXES on big corner lot In excellent location at a price and 
term* you lust can't turn down. Pleat* do not atk question* come 
tee Itl

SWIMMING POOL wTTTi bam house and 
goet for $14,000. Now-where t,an you beat 
done. Come tee mine first!

a good »beerroom Nome, all 
It I don't believe It can be

McEWEN REALTORS
2803 Cobrillo Ave. Torronce 

DA 6-7175 
_______ .

POOL TIME!
ft 2 Bedroom and Den
ft Built-in Bar
ft ! 3/4 Baths
ft 2-Car Garage
ft Fireplace

ft Drapes
ft Carpetinq
ft Barbeque
ft Patio
ft 15x30' Swim Pool

See this, only $24,500 f. p. Good terms

  ROSE CRAIG, REALTOR
1747 Pacific Coast Hwy. DA 6-1311

Evening*: Georgia Marlow, FA I ?7M «. Elltabeth Mayer, DA ^2434

~ATTENTION"\rVORLD WAR 11^7.'$"*
In July of this year your right* to 
don't lose your Cl loan!

a Cl loan will EXPIRE! Use,

We have many home* that may be purchased with no money down 
except cost and Impounds. For full Information,

CALL US TODAY! 

Here Are a Few Examples!
S BEDROOMS, very clean. 1 bedroom It extra large. SI?, 500.

4 BEDROOMS, IS batht, wall to wall carpeting, attached garage, neat 
at a pin. $14.100

May L. Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or SP 5-2069 

?I735 S. Main St., Torranre

Lets for Sal* (Business 
And Residential)

C-2 LOT
2 bedrooms and den, double ga 
rage, furnished. S0'xl34' lot. $11,- 
400 Terms. Located In Walterla.

Chris Sorensen
Realtor , 

3775 Pacific Coast Hwy.
FR 5-4405

M-2 CORNER
Sell or trade SO x 150' to 15 ft. 
alley. Level, ready to use Lomlta- 
Vermont area. M500. S3000 down.

Realtor
AT 9-2888

14*5 DOWN, houtt on extra large 
R-3 lot, ISO' on Western In Lo­ 
mlta area. Call owner. OS 4-4434.

Income Property for Sale 94

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

ARTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playqround. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridon Gardens 

462 East3 I st TE 4-7278

Furniture

LOOK!

>^'<^v.

Sinqle & l-Bdrm. Apt.
Elegant Inside hallwav*, beaut. 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
SI. separate kit., dinette, dress- 
Ing rm., very Ig. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 195* mod. aulo. washers 
and dryers in Indry. rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. or dep. 
$781100 Heated pool, rec. room, 
BBQ area. Las Palmat Apts., 1533 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA I 7801 or 
If no ans. FR .V«403.

$85
Modern I -Bedroom*

g*rage, oak floors, furnace and 
 newer. 1 -story with front and rear 
entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURT* 
Mgr. 1435 W. IWh St.

___ _FA 8--8502
$15 PE R~WE E IcTTpaVloui" 3~rooirnt~. 

full size kitchen. Recreation area, 
ehildxok. FA 1-9920.

fig*

FAMILY 
BREAK-UP

1 BEDROOM furnished. Garbage dis­ 
posal, TV antenna, automatic wash­ 
er. 1820 W. 255th St., Lomlta.

LARGE Clean 1 bdrm. apt., garage, 
disposal. Child O.K. FA 1-4328. In­ 
quire 16801 Crenshaw, apt. 5.

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE space for rent. 1800 
tq. ft. downtown area. 

FA 10*30

Furniture 134

FINANCE CO.

12 UNITS $87,500 with room to build
12 more. Sell or trade for vacant
Or Improved commercial or Indus

  trial. Ed Booth Realtor,
FR 5-4133

Real Istate Wanted 114

Listings
Wanted

For Equities
Dependable
Realty, Inc.
FRJ-5238_

WANT TO BUY from owner. House 
or tmall Income.* needing paint er 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA S-8441.

Must Sell
5 roorm ot QUALITY FURNITURE , 
AND APPLIANCES. Full price 1 
1263.79. Payments ot tn.42 a I 
month Includes General Electric | 
refrigerator, O'Keete and Merrltt ! 
range, Kroehler living room sfl. 
Philco automatic washer, 5 piecr , 
Virtue dinette set, 1 bedroom tet 
with Simmon* Beauty Rest box 
springs and mattress plus tet ot 
bunk beds. 24" Sylvania TV, vacu­ 
um cleaner, rug, baby bed, drapes, 
dishes. Misc. items include toaster, 
iron, clocks, pots and pans, etc. 
Also reducing machine and radio. 
Ask tor lot No. 607. Items 113 
through 163. Out ot ttate credit 
O.K. See dally 9:30-9, Sat. 'Ill 6, 
Sun. 11-6. Shown at 1332 E. Flor­ 
ence Ave. Dealer LU 7-6626.

These folks had te 
tend back their 
beautiful 4 room out­ 
fit with stove and 
refrigerator. Th e r 
paid in $375; bal­ 
ance due *2I9. Take 
over payments of 
$9.50 month, and It's 
yours. Ask tor Rob­ 
ert's group.

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2067 Tor- 
ranee Blvd., Torrance. Open week­ 
days 9-9; Tuet. ft, Sat.  -*. Sun II 
noon to 5. FA 1-0930.

FU R N11U R~E~U NCLAI MlD
Deposit lost. Brand new 4 room 
outfit. Deluxe refrigerator, full size 
modern range, living room, bed­ 
room, dining room, g roues with 
all Bccessorlet. Just S439. Save 
S237. Pay S4 a week. See at HUB. 
1122 S. Labrea, Ingle wood.

SINGLE working~glrl~would~lTke">o 
rent a room In   private home or 
share apt. with another girl. South 
Bav area. Call Lee 8:30 a.m. - I 
P m. weekdays. DA S-151.V

ADMIRAL freezer, '59 upright, hold* 
426 Ibs. Equity free. I only own 
bank $186.42 or $9.43 mo. No cash 
needed. 14118 S. Vermont. DA 4-8294

Appliances 142

WANTED
FURNITURE 

APPLIANCES
WB TOP TOP PRICES 

WITH CA«H

Ray's Furniture 
__ OS 6-3766_
O'KEEFE & MERRIT gat~rang«7 V60 

deluxe model. All C P. automatic, 
clock, light, renter grill, glass oven 
door, adjustable broiler, 5th burn­ 
er chrome top with many extra* 
Balance dtie $186.88 or pav $9 50 
per mo. No cash needed. 141H S. 
Vermont DA 48794.

Radio, Television 144

Griffey 
Electric
REDONDO BEACH

FR 6-3444
712 SO. PACIFIC

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Sewing Machines 150 Sewing Machines 150

116
1 BEDROOM. I or 2 adultt.

$55 
1SOC W. 221th Str.

Sacrifice
$12,995 P.P.
2 on I Lot

Here's a 2 bedroom and 
a I bedroom on biq 50x 
160' R-2 lot. Located on 
corner with hardwood 
floors, separate dininq & 
breakfast rooms. This 
property must be lold by 
May 21, I960.

READY REALTY 
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

Torrance
Near So. Bay Center. Mod 
ern triplex. Two 2-bedrrm. 
and one I Kedrm. Wall to 
wall carpefinq, disposal rV 
dishwasher. Nice yard with 
tropical landscaping. 4'/2% 
loan available.

Far East
Realty Co.

RE 1-2336 
NO CASH

REQUIRED

LOVELY 3 -BEDROOM 
WITH WALL-TO-WALL 
CARPETING & DRAPES, 
LARGE KITCHEN, FENC­ 
ED YARD. PAYMENTS 
LESS THAN RENT.

READY REALTY 
13701 CRENSHAW BLVD. 

OS92S33____

$1500 DOWN
Huy* thV* * bedroom hnme hi 
handy locatlnn near irhool* * 
chopping Hai dlrondra lawn*, 
hardwood floor*, garage

SFF THIS NOW!

CONLEY 
REALTY

450) Redondo Beach Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Acres* from South Bey 

Shopplnt Center)

$495 Down 
2 Bdrm. & Den 

P.P. $13,250
Thl* lovely home I* located lint 
west of Crenshaw Blvd. It feature* 
wall to wall carpeting, knotty pine 
den, lot* of tile, double detatched 
garage, concrete driveway, large 
lot, completely fenced and many 
other feature*. Vacant, *o immedi­ 
ate po»sea*lon If de*lred. For ap­ 
pointment to tee call

ER 6-0477 DA 4-4995

NEW unfurnished houtet (7) 1-bed 
room i, garbage disposal, ? chil­ 
dren ok. MO per mo. 70AO 2062 
?4ftth St , Lomlta. DA e-2210.

2 SM. B»droomt. t kld». O.K., fenced 
V*. $75 mo. or $M le«»f. Itt latt 
mot. rent. 2JV420 Cvpreti, Lomlta.

I4S--1 BEDROOM cottage in~Tor­ 
rance near tbopplng and trantpor­ 
tatlon. FR S-5717

T BEDROOM fenced yard, Kld» O.K. 
Pets OK Near Hawthorne and 101. 
MO. DA ft-IMOO.

J-BDRM. houte. Carport. MO mo. 
Water and iralK pd. IM21 Oak 
St., Lomlta. DA 5-1 IM.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

2 BEDROOM near Torrance elemen­ 
tary & high schoolt. Very clean 
with nice yard & double garage. 
FRED M. HANSEN, REALTOR. 
2222 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-394t or 
on Sunday call FA 1-4683.

HOUSE for rent. Furnlthed T~bdrm. 
Adultt only. 24243 Neece Ave., 
WaJlerla. FR M7I5.

. . _ __ _________ ___ ^^_ ^

M5-2 BEDROOM houte, fenced yi. 
Near South Bay Shopping center. 

EX 1-5263

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnithed)

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnithtd) lit

* GREENWOOD APARTMENTS *

You don't have to own your own home to live 
qracioJsly. Spacious I-bedroom apartment, un­ 
furnished, with refrigerator and stove, $69 per 
month; also I-bedroom apartment, completely 
furnished, $95.

Conveniently located near ir.hoolt, shopping, 
transportation, beautiful grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719 

2716 EL DORADO, TORRANCE

NewDelux Apts
I Bedroom, unfurn. .$74.50 
I Bedroom, furn, water 
free, disposal, ant. for TV 
2-Bedroom, unfurn. $80 up

 EPULVEDA AF-TI
2179 Sepulveda

FA' I 1001

NEW EXTRA LAROI 1 bedroom 
apt. walk In clotet*. large linen 
cabinet*, hardwood floors, dlipotal. 
tile in large kitchen with e«llng 
area. Lot* of cabinet* In natural 
tlnlth. 12x17 front room. See to ap­ 
preciate »70.

NSW 3 bedroom l'i bath I 7 bed
room apt*. W W parpetlng, bulll

In* & garbage disposal J404
Matthew*. Redondo,

call PR t-4le».

14150, LARoe l bedrm., beamed 
celling,, garage, adult*, No dog*. 
  1* B Sarforl. FR 4 JAM.

|77*M NKW large 7 bedroom eet 
partly turn. 1514 W. MS St. Near 
Weitern. DA 4-1711.

Nice Clean
3-Bedroom Home

Carpeting, drape*, garbage dltpot*
al, built In TV, landncaped, double 
delatched garao*. trnred In yard, 
newly decorated. Clote to every­ 
thing An exr^llimt buy for tome- 
one lntrr»M*d

FA 8-6879

LARC*6 Clean 1 A 7 brttm apt* , ga- 
raq», rti»pnM»l Child OK. FA 1-43M 
Inquire, 1AROI Crenshaw, apt. A.

S7S~a~ Bf DROOM triplex "3 year* 
eld Key at Apt. J, Children O.K. 
70J02 S. Hervard

170, LARGE"l-bedtoom ap«.~O«r«te. 
Adult* only. All utllltle* pd. Large 
kitchen. DA 4-6153.

»70, ? Bedrm, newly painted, car­ 
peted, TV and phone lack*. 411 
W. Plat, mgt. Apt. I. FA 0741*.

2-BDRM.r uMurnl«hed7 1*0 Garbage 
dlipoeal, TV antenna, auto, weari­ 
er. 1120 W. 955th St., Lomlta.

rOR RENT: New apaclou* 7 bdrm 
deluxe apt*. Built In*, breakfatt 
bar, garage*. Children ok. 

DA   47W

MODERN 1 end I-bedrm. apt*. Built- 
in*. dl»po*al, tile kitchen and 
bath 74*43 Pennsylvania, Lomlta. 

DA

1432-1434 PUirt Del Amo
FA 8-4218 __

Delue-Luxury
I & 2 Bedrm. $74.^0 up

^New Apartments^
College, Church, Perk. Shopping
16820-16 Yukon at 168th

ROYAL YUKON APTS.

DA 3-9404
UNFURNISHED apt »ao ? bedroom*. 

Water paid, garage, cloae In 
PR »7«*fl FA I lie*

FOR RENT, unfurn houMiT) bdrm. 
garage, fenced yard Children eh. 

FA 11*77

Apartment for Rent ** "~~ 
(Furnished) 120

MODF.RN deluxe 1 ^edrm., IW 3 
bedrm $115. Carpeted, Carport, 
free leundry. Near Perk. S. Terr. 

PR 5-43H

SEWING MACHINE

CLOSE-OUTS
Repossessions, Floor Models, Trade-ins

All at $$$ Saving Prices
We Are Overloaded With Trade-ins

$12.95 
18.95 
74.65 
94.65 

189.50 
224.65 
94.65 

118.65 
164.65 

UNUSUAL GUARANTEE
Unequnllpd in the entire world. Mr. .lansson has never 
charged for service on my machine, new or used, told 
in Torrance for the past 5 years •

JANSSON'S
SEWING CENTER 

2355 TORRANCE BLVD.
J Blocks East of Crenshaw

USED ELECTRIC PORTABLES 
from .........................
USED ELECTRIC CABINET MODELS
from ..............................
NEOCHI BRAND
NEW FLOOR MODEI^ .............
WHITE ZIGZAG— *
Makes Button Holes. Embroiders
NECCHI AUTOMATIC—
Reg. 299.50—Now ..................
PFAFF AUTOMATIC DELUXE
Reg. 349.50—Now ..................
FLEETWOOD—Distributed by Pfaff 
Reg. 199.95-«-Now ..................
NEW WHITE CONSOLE—
Reg. 199.50—Now ..................
ELNA AUTOMATIC—
Reg. 299.50—Now ..................

PLENTY OF FREE PARKING FA 8-6137
Musical Instruments^ 

Seles end Service 152
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